1 1222 - 207	tre Services	The state of the s	Allore		-
Date In: 22/1/19 - 12:53	Job description	n	Date & Time Completed	Don	e by
Ref No: Na Jainia wyu hy	SAS e-filing				
Veh No: RR3779H	E-mail (withi	a Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A : 201/19 - 20:45	i-Motor Cla	im Form			
	i-Motor W/	O (Within: OD 2hrs	t, TP 4hrs)		
OD . TP)' Reporting Only	i-Photo Upl	oaded			
TP Insurer:	Assessment/S	Survey Report			
IT insurer.	Ass't Report	by Fax / Hand t	o Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: F	ax:)
TP Particulars: Veh No: SP	183802	. INC()/Non-INC()	W	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () P	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1	00%]	rage - A Myne
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,	,000 ()/\$2,000	0()			
General Remarks;	CHARACTER	PERSONALA TANDAN	SPERSON SECTION	1845 B 17	
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's inf	formation strictly Co		ictly NO refer of repairer	RANGE SELVING	Fig. 14
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu			icuy NO 13ler of repailer.		
			owing Co: (<u> </u>	
		10();10			
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	in the second		Date&Time Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Car ()			
			- Warner - W		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()	1		
	(3000) ()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	(3000) ()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	(3000] ()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	(3000) (Maricine	
	(3000) ()		Mario CH	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	(3000) (
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	(3000] ()		Paracicus II	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	(3000) (
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	(3000) ()		Mar Cucar	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions	((((((((((((((((((((Invoice Prep	aration Checklist	Ant (5)	Amt (3)
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions	(s3000) (1) AR : Accident I	Reporting (\$30);	fáBill	Ant (3)
July 2 Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions	(s3000) (1) AR : Accident I 2) DA : Damage A	Reporting (\$30); .ssessment (\$100); INC (\$80	fá.Bill	CONTRACT OF
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Limant's Particulars:	(s3000) (1) AR : Accident I 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-Thi	Reporting (\$30); .ssessment (\$100); INC (\$80 cough Survey \$	76 Bill 0) 545	CONTRACT OF
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Limant's Particulars: iver/Owner:	(s3000) (1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th	Reporting (\$30); assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) a \$40, rough Survey \$ rough Survey (Resurvey)	75 Bill (1) (5) (5) (5) (5) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6	CONTRACT OF
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Limant's Particulars: iver/Owner: nuact No:	(s3000) (1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) i*T: Follow-Th For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspect	Reporting (\$30); assessment (\$100); INC (\$8) cough Survey \$ cough Survey (Resurvey) binst JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) ion	76 Bill (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	CONTRACT OF
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Limant's Particulars: iver/Owner: nuact No:	(3000) (1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag	Reporting (\$30); assessment (\$100); INC (\$8) cough Survey \$ cough Survey (Resurvey) ainst JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) ion SMRT Survey \$	76 Bill (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	CONTRACT OF
Onte/Time Actions Actions	(s3000) (1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Darnage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idao DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD*	Reporting (\$30); assessment (\$100); INC (\$86) assessment (\$100); INC (\$86) arough Survey (\$86) ainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) ainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) ainst Survey (\$86) al Services:	746Bill (1905) 545 120 530 575 160	CONTRACT OF
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Aligns 656 alimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: nuact No: maged Portion:	(3000) (1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Darmage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming age 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy (Reporting (\$30); assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) according Survey (\$100); INC (746Bill (1905) (CONTRACT OF
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Aligns 656 alimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: nuact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	(s3000) (1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Thi 5) FT: Follow-Thi For claiming ag: 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idao DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy (*N6: Repair Co- *N7: Fost Repair	Reporting (\$30); assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) arough Survey (Resurvey) ainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) ainst Survey (\$20) al Services: Cor / Tpt Allowance condination r Inspection	746Bill (1907) (545) (120) (530) (575) (160) (53) (55) (50) (525)	CONTRACT OF
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions alimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	(3000] (1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag. 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idao DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy (*N6: Repair Co- *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Colle	Reporting (\$30); assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); arough Survey (Resurvey); ainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005); ain Services: Corf / Tpt Allowance cordination r Inspection ct Excess Coordination	746Biii 7545 1120 5330 575 1160 555 510 525 55	CONTRACT OF
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions alimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: nuact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	(s3000) (1) AR: Accident I 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-Th 5) FT: Follow-Th For claiming ag. 6) TR: Re-inspect 7) N1: Idao DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy (*N6: Repair Co- *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Colle	Reporting (\$30); assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); according Survey (\$100); INC (\$80); according Survey (\$100); according Survey (\$100); accordination r Inspection ct Excess Coordination Non INC) against INC	74.Biii 7545 1120 5330 575 160 555 510 525 55 520 30	CONTRACT OF

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

30000000000000000000000000000000000000	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	22/01/2019 13:53
Date Of Accident	20/01/2019 20:40
Exact Location Of Accident	YISHUN AVE 11 TWDS YISHUN RING RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
A Million Address Edition (Sept.)	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKR3479H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TAY HSIAO WEN (ZHENG XIAOWEN)
NRIC No	S7734695C
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-84818204
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-84818204
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	WISH 1.8 AUTO
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being use time of accident	ed at PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance po or repair to your vehicle?	licy NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
/ehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
nsurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	1800001886
Cover Note Number	
Oriver	
Name of Driver	TAY HSIAO WEN (ZHENG XIAOWEN)
IDIO NI	2 Control of the Cont

NRIC No S7734695C Date Of Birth 18/11/1977 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 27/04/2012

Driving Experience 6 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

Gender **FEMALE**

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-84818204

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-84818204

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address BLK 407 YISHUN AVENUE 6

#07-1288

Postcode 760407

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

0

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

•

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

ambulance?

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident
Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

PUS NOV

vias any other material of property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 4

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME: JEREMY LIP SHENG KIAT

GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 2 NAME: : JEFFERSON LIP SHENG WEI

GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 3

NAME: : NICK TAN

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20190121/7026.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons: Was there any audio recorded? VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SFT8380Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

TAY HSIAO WEN (ZHENG XIAOWEN)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NECK & BACK

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKR3479H

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

JEREMY LIP SHENG KIAT

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NECK & BACK

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKR3479H

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3

Name

JEFFERSON LIP SHENG WEI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NECK & BACK

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKR3479H

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>trustrial</u> and accurate as <u>possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>regulate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any felsa recording may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (POPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("@IA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could invoive disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (II) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

KET DE PLAN	Political Programme and the Company of the Company			
			11177	
			11111	
				THAT IS
		11119		
A SHORTHAM			+HHH	++++++
	HI JAN			
1 18 1467555807				
				++++++
			+++++	++++++
ESCRIBE CIRCUMISTANCES OF	THE ACCIDENT			
		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		
		0.000	0 (
	Refer to	Police	REPORT	
				-
				of false of the second
CLARATION	() was to be a second of the s			
le declare the foregoing particulars	are true in every respect.			A -
y a series				
				land
V 100 1 1				

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SINGAPORE A COIDENT STATEMENT

NOTICE

Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre. Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.

This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.

Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	ACCIDENT DETAILS	The second second	CHEST STATES
Date of accident	20/0,119		(DD/MM/YY)
Time of accident	2040	0.00	(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	Yishun Ave 11 tad	Yorking Road	(23) Trongs

The state of the s	DETAILS OF VEHICLE
Vehicle registration number	SKR3479H
Vehicle make and model	Tayota wish
Type of vehicle	Saloon D MPV D CRV D Van D Lorry D Bus D Motorcycle D Others:
Vehicle category	Private Z Commercial D Motorcycle D
Purpose of using at said time	
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes D No D if no, please select: Third part claim D Reporting only D

经验的股份的	INSURANCE IN	FORMATION	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
Insurance company	AI	6	
Policy number	1800	000 R 86	
Type of policy	Comprehensive of	Third party fire & theft p	TP only [

INSURED / POLICY HOLDER				
Name	Tony Hsino wen	Male 🗆	Female	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	57734 695 6		7 - 11/410 -	
Contact	84818204			
Address		17 815 NUV	n AVE 6	

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B)	and the same
Vame	Male p	Female
IRIC / Fin / Passport number		· williams is
Contact		
lddress	507	
mail address	Stumpy 2878 @gmail-com	
late of birth	18/1/19	
ecupation	Indoor Ø Outdoor 🗆	
riving date pass	27/64/12	55

Victorial Indiana Control	GENERALI	NEORMATION	OF THE ACCIDENT	and the same of the same of
an employee of	Yes D	No p	Contract of the Contract of th	
ud's company?			e driver and insured: _	Ouper
int captured by camera?		No pr		The state of the s
sather condition	Clear	The second secon	Others:	
. Road surface	Dry o	Wet D		
No of passenger		TR 4		(Inclusive of driver)
				(managed of arrivar)
Section of the sectio	SCLOSINE	PASSENGE	DATE OF THE PARTY OF	SCHOOL STREET, STREET, ST.
Name		Jereny	lif	ACTUAL DESIGNATION OF THE PARTY
Gander	Male p			
	100	PASSENGE		
Name		Jeffe		
Gender	Male p	Female D	. 30.1	
		2011/01/01		
distribution of the second state of the second	4550000	PASSENGE	R 2	STATE OF STREET
Name	The Control of the	Wick	Tan	NATIONAL PROPERTY.
Gender	Male o	Fernale 🗆	104	
	1			100
The second second second second second	THE RESERVE	PASSENGE	R4	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE
Name				The second secon
Gender	Male p	Female D		
	10.77		WANTA TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	44 101 1 1010
STATE OF THE PARTY	-	PASSENGE	R S	The secretary
Name				
Gender	Male D	Female D		
		80		
The second of the second of the second	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	PASSENGE	R G	
Name			And the second second second second second	
Gender	Male 🗆	Female 🗆		
	W range			AND
THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	ras lessa C	THER INFORM	IATION	
Was anybody injured?	Yes Ø	No 🗆		
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes D	No 🗆		
		STATE OF THE STATE		
East Substitution of the	DET	AILS OF POLIC	E ACTION	
Reported to police?	Yes 🗷	No 🗆 If y	es, please state which	police station,
Police station name			port	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR				
A STATE OF THE STATE OF	建心等	WITNESS	19 Santa Santa	A SEL SHARE WITH A SELECTION OF THE SELE
Name				
	100000	WITNESS	Printer of the state of	The State of the S
Name				

724 CADEBAS DE NOVEMBRE	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1
Vehicle registration number	SIT 8380Z
Vehicle make model	
Name	
MRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Control of the Artes and the Control	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Fassport number	
Contact	
992734133	
Children Control of the Control of t	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	A Column to the
THE RESERVE TO SELECT THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact ·	
一个。2017年11日 · 在100 · 2018 · 2	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
The second secon	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
The second second second second	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	

Contact

	INJURED PERSON 1
Name	Tay Hisno Win
Injuries sustained	Neck Y Back
Which vehicle person in?	SICR 3 47911
Were seat belts worm?	Yes a No a
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes a No.6

SECTION OF STREET	INJURED PERSON 2
Name	Jefferson lip
Injuries sustained	NUL Y BACK
Which vehicle person in?	SKR3479H
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 2 No D
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes a No e

Name	INJURED PERSON 3
Injuries sustained	New & Back
Which vehicle person in?	SKR 3479H
Were seat beits worn?	Yese No D
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No 6

A SHE AND THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF		INTURED PERSON 4
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆

THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF	INJURED PERSON 5
Name	
Injuries sustained	
Which vehicle person in?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes D No D

TO PRODUCE THE PARTY OF THE PAR		INJURED PERSON 6	
Name			
Injuries sustained			
Which vehicle person in?			
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆	55





1 of 4

Report No. T/20190121/7026

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT O	F A TRAFFI	C ACCIDENT		
Date/Time Report Made: 21/01/2019 22:37		Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:
Informar	nt's Partic	ulars		
Or Oct and Advantages	Informant: AO WEN		Address: APT BLK 72 JALAN MATA A	YER #03-26 SINGAPORE 757489
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S7734695C			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 84818204
Nationalit SINGAPO	y: DRE CITIZ	ŒN	Email: stumpy2878@gmail.com	
Sex: Female	Age:	Date of Birth: 18/11/1977	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:
Occupation:			Driving Licence Information:	Date of Evoiry

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 20/01/2019 20:40	Type of Location X-Junction
Location: YISHUN RING	G ROAD			
Weather:		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit: 30 Km/h
Day Orac A	Way	100000	rking	

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved				STATE OF STREET
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SFT8380Z	Car	FORD		Silver	Seriously Damaged	PCC/C/C
SKR3479H	Car	TOYOTA	WISH 1.8 AUTO	White	Seriously Damaged	

Details of Vehicle Insurance							
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date			
SKR3479H	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE.	1800001886	12/01/2018	15/04/2019			





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 4 Report No. T/20190121/7026

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso				E VERT			
Any Pedestrian	The state of the s						
No. of Pedestria	ns Injured: NIL		Use of	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA			
Driver		Balance					
Name	ANTHONY CHAN COK SENG			ID No	Э.	S0545269D	
Related Vehicle	SFT8380Z (Car)			Conta	act No.	97986183	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL Date Disc			ischarge	-		
	ted Medical Leave	NIL		of Injury			
Passenger	CHARLEST STATE		123100		11412		
Name	JEFFERSON LIP SHENG WEI			ID No).	T1416622F	
Related Vehicle	SKR3479H (Car)			Conta	ect No.	84818204	
Hospital/Clinic	HEALTHWAY MEDICAL CENTRE			Class Drivin Licend Expin	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	21/01/2019		Date Di			/2010	
Charles and the Control of the Contr	ed Medical Leave	03		scharge 21/01/2019 of Injury Slight			
Driver	ou moundar Eduvo	100	Degree	or injury	Oligin	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	
Name	TAY HSIAO WEN			ID No		S7734695C	
Related Vehicle	SKR3479H (Car)		-	Conta	ct No.	84818204	
Hospital/Clinic	HEALTHWAY MEDICAL CENTRE			Class Driving Licence Expiry	g ce &	Class: 3A Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	21/01/2019		Date Dis	scharge	22015-000	/2019	
THE RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF TH	ed Medical Leave		of Injury				





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 3 of 4 Report No. T/20190121/7026

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Passenger	Carlo Village and A and		THE REAL PROPERTY.		The state of	
Name	JEREMEY LIP SHENG KIAT			ID No).	T1229283F
Related Vehicle	SKR3479H (Car)			Conta	act No.	84818204
Hospital/Clinic	HEALTHWAY MEDICAL CENTRE			Class Drivin Licen Expin	ıg	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	21/01/2019 Date Disc			charge	21/01	/2019
No. of Days gran	s granted Medical Leave 03			of Injury	Slight	

Brief Details.

ON 20TH JANUARY 2019 AT ABOUT 2040HRS, I WAS DRIVING VEHICLE SKR3479H AT THE JUNCTION OF YISHUN AVE 11 TOWARDS YISHUN RING ROAD. WHILE I WAS AWAITING FOR THE TRAFFIC TO BE IN MY FAVOUR, GREEN ARROW APPEAR AND I PROCCED TO TURN RIGHT. WHILE TURNING RIGHT, I FELT AN HUGE IMPACT ON MY CAR AND HEARD A LOUD BANG ON THE FRONT LEFT SIDE OF MY CAR.

I THEN NOTICE THAT THERE WAS A VEHICLE THAT HAS CRASHED UPON ME. WE BOTH STOP AT THE SIDE. I NOTED HIS CARPLATE NUMBER TO BE SFT8380Z. WE CAME DOWN FROM OUR CARS AND EXCHANGED OUR PARTICULARS.

DUE TO THIS ACCIDENT, MY TWO KIDS AND I WERE FEELING UNWELL AND WE PROCEEDED TO SEEK MEDICAL ATTENTION AT OUR NEARBY CLINIC.

EACH OF US WAS GIVEN 3 DAYS MC





Report No. T/20190121/7026

Police Station Of Origin; Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 21/01/2019 22:37
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / ANG YI TING, STEPHANIE Contact No.: 65476414	Classification Of Case:



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S7734695C





TAY HSIAO WEN (ZHENG XIAOWEN)

郑晓雯

CHINESE 18-11-1977 F

977968950

SINGAPORE

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3A Motor cars without clutch pedats (Auto) == 3000kg with =< 7 passengers, exclusive of the driver; and other motor vehicles without chircle pedats =< 2500kg



Other of Steam

API BLK 72 JALAN MATA AYER #03-26 SNIGAPORE 757489 NRIC No: \$77346950

Date: 05/11/2012 No: 7114191



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

AUTOVALUE PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : TAY HSIAO WEN (ZHENG XIAOWEN)

Period of Insurance

: 12 Jan 2018 To 15 Apr 2019

Engine No.

: 1ZZ3221387

Chassis No.

: JTDER12W903001617

Vehicle No.

: SKR3479H

Policy No. Endorsement No. : 1800001886 : 000000000181254

Issued Date

: 14 Feb 2018

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: TOYOTA WISH MPV

Engine Capacity/Founage 1,794.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2009

Driver Restriction

Off Peak Car No.

Insuring with COE/PARF . Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive* :

at The Policyholder

on the resistance. It Any attracts person within annews contracted and projections and on which the persons are specified upon condition. This Policy will indicately the Policy Astronomery are proportional advectority of the Saw prests the is provided upon condition.

Voltage to pay in 260,000 time of \$1000 in 1900 only under transport three frames in 1900 from the one Search Advinged Diver through the present of the second of the seco Prom 2 years thinking a qualitative

Age Condition

All Age Condition

Limitation as to use:

the copy for excell elements and planetar perpose sounder for Possylvation business.

This Policy dealers represent the composition of source to excellent the entering policy trader speed testing the compagn of grown surples in recoverable with any made in business or one for any purpose so connection with Motor Table.

Distributions (modernal incrementation by Section A. of the Motor Vehicles (Prince Party Forth, and Compensation) And Section 95 of the Good Indiagnosis And, 1987 (Managesia), one not to be

EXCESS

Fire 50 Guyi Hamage Stritt Their 50 Fixed Coynt 50

Section 2

Properly Daniego So.

Windserron 5 100

Named Driver and Excess (smore approximate)

TAY HSIAO WEN (ZNERS MACV/EN) - \$600 (Own Gamago)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Advisoration and to the Vehicle must be demonstrated and some of air Authorised Reported.

For other Appropriate frequency for the Control of Associated Reported and Authorised Reported Reported Authorised Reported Repor

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: HENLY ENTERPRISES CO PTE LTD

We have be used that the policy to which this Certificate of incurrence seletes is requed in accordance with the provisions of the Metic Vehicles (Third Party Ricks and Companisation) Act (Cep. 189). Part IV of the Party Ricks 1997 (Livingson) and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Ricks) Rates 1999 (Malaysia)

0504259000

HENLY ENTERPRISES CO PTE LTD 18 UBLROAD 4 #02-07 UBLCAR MALL SINGAPORE 408616

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE